ik, as per the clause No. 34.01 KERC Conditions of Supply of Electricity of Distribution licensees in the 

te of Karnataka, Subject to the following conditions: 

Supervision charges @5% on estimate 

Cost 

1. The cost of the Sanctioned estimate is Rs. 46,817 /-(Total rupees Forty Six Thousand Eight 

Hundred Seventeen only) 

Metering standards is as per BESCOM circular cited under ref -5. 

The Consumer has paid the following amounts in favour of AEE, BESCOM, Jigani sub 

division 

4 JUL 2025 

recommendation 

Amount in 
Rs 

2341-00 

2341-00134101013611 

RT No